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Bus 51 Eaglehawk - Bendigo Station Via Jackass Flat Go to website

Direction
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo) — Eaglehawk 
Rd/Victoria St (Eaglehawk)

31 stops

Open route schedule

Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo)

Mitchell St Central - Bay B/Mitchell St (Bendigo)

Mundy St/Pall Mall (Bendigo)

Water St/Bridge St (Bendigo)

Bendigo Base Hospital/Lucan St (Bendigo)

Stewart St/Nolan St (North Bendigo)

Bannister St/Nolan St (North Bendigo)

Lobb St/Nolan St (North Bendigo)

Kalianna Sec Col/Nolan St (North Bendigo)

Holdsworth Rd/Prouses Rd (North Bendigo)

Latham St/Holdsworth Rd (North Bendigo)

Cecil St/Holdsworth Rd (North Bendigo)

Jacob St/Holdsworth Rd (North Bendigo)

Sydenham Ave/Holdsworth Rd (North Bendigo)

Holdsworth Rd/John St (White Hills)

Sydenham Ave/John St (White Hills)

Watson St/Edwards Rd (Jackass Flat)

Harveys Lane/Edwards Rd (Jackass Flat)

Eagle Dr/Edwards Rd (Jackass Flat)

Early Learning Centre/Jobs Gully Rd (Eaglehawk)

Howard St/Jobs Gully Rd (Eaglehawk)

Route schedule
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo) — Eaglehawk 
Rd/Victoria St (Eaglehawk)

Monday 06:58-19:20

Tuesday 07:34-19:20

Wednesday 07:34-19:20

Thursday 07:34-19:20

Friday 07:34-19:20

Saturday 06:58-18:12

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Symbester Cres/Howard St (Eaglehawk)

Abbey Cl/Howard St (Eaglehawk)

Simpsons Rd/McCLelland Dr (Eaglehawk)

Whipstick Rd/Hodgson St (Eaglehawk)

Growler St/Hodgson St (Eaglehawk)

Leslie St/Sailors Gully Rd (Eaglehawk)

Argus Ct/Kirkwood Rd (Eaglehawk)

Eaglehawk Uniting Church/Kirkwood Rd (Eaglehawk)

Sutton Lane/Peg Leg Rd (Eaglehawk)

Eaglehawk Rd/Victoria St (Eaglehawk)



Direction
Eaglehawk Rd/Victoria St (Eaglehawk) — Bendigo Sta-
tion/Railway Pl (Bendigo)

31 stops

Open route schedule

Eaglehawk Rd/Victoria St (Eaglehawk)

Eaglehawk CFA/High St (Eaglehawk)

Eaglehawk Uniting Church/Kirkwood Rd (Eaglehawk)

Sailors Gully Rd/Kirkwood Rd (Eaglehawk)

Reef St/Sailors Gully Rd (Eaglehawk)

Growler St/Hodgson St (Eaglehawk)

Whipstick Rd/Hodgson St (Eaglehawk)

Simpsons Rd/Averys Rd (Eaglehawk)

Abbey Cl/Howard St (Eaglehawk)

Symbester Cres/Howard St (Eaglehawk)

Howard St/Jobs Gully Rd (Jackass Flat)

Early Learning Centre/Jobs Gully Rd (Jackass Flat)

Riversdale Ave/Jobs Gully Rd (Jackass Flat)

Eagle Dr/Edwards Rd (Jackass Flat)

Harveys Lane/Edwards Rd (Jackass Flat)

Watson St/Edwards Rd (Jackass Flat)

Sydenham Ave/John St (White Hills)

Holdsworth Rd/John St (White Hills)

Ashton St/Holdsworth Rd (North Bendigo)

Cecil St/Holdsworth Rd (North Bendigo)

Latham St/Holdsworth Rd (North Bendigo)

Holdsworth Rd/Prouses Rd (North Bendigo)

Kalianna Sec Col/Nolan St (North Bendigo)

Lobb St/Nolan St (North Bendigo)

Route schedule
Eaglehawk Rd/Victoria St (Eaglehawk) — Bendigo Sta-
tion/Railway Pl (Bendigo)

Monday 07:03-18:44

Tuesday 07:03-18:44

Wednesday 07:03-18:44

Thursday 07:03-18:44

Friday 07:03-18:44

Saturday 07:40-18:43

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Eaglehawk Rd/Victoria St (Eaglehawk)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-1747535516


Stewart St/Nolan St (North Bendigo)

Bendigo Base Hospital/Lucan St (Bendigo)

Water St/Bridge St (Bendigo)

Mundy St/Mccrae St (Bendigo)

Bull St/Pall Mall (Bendigo)

Mitchell St Central - Bay A/Mitchell St (Bendigo)

Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo)

51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bendigo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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